CRITICAL DIMENSIONS
(DO NOT SCALE)
S p e c  i  f i  c a  t i o n s
3-1/2”
(89mm)
4”
(104mm)
Rev. 2/11
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL:  1-800-BUY-MOEN
DESCRIPTION
• Available finishes identified by suffix
• Nonmetallic spray face and shell
• Brass swivel ball assembly
OPERATION
• 3 functions: massage, full and combined
•  Rotate outer ring to select
FLOW
• Designed to deliver 1.75 gpm (6.65 L/min) at 80 psi
STANDARDS
• Designed and manufactured to comply with the requirements of:
ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1 and all requirements referenced therein
• IAPMO Green listed and third party certified for WaterSense®
WARRANTY
• Lifetime limited warranty against leaks, drips and finish defects
to the original consumer purchaser
• 5 year warranty if used in commercial installations
Envi™ Eco-Performance
3-Function Showerhead
Models: 3233EP series
Spec i fi ca tions
C O M M E R C I A L
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• Manual exposed urinal flushometer with brass angle stop valve
• Cast brass construction with chrome electroplated finish
• Chloramines resistant seals
• 3/4" IPS inlet supply
• 3/4" top spud
• High back pressure vacuum breaker
• ADA compliant handle with dual o-ring seals
OPERATION
• Operating pressures: 15 to 120 psi
• AccuSet™ piston technology
• Self-cleaning filter
FLOW
□ 8312M10 (1.0 gpf/3.8 lpf )
□ 8312M05 (0.5 gpf/1.9 lpf ) –WaterSense certified
□ 8312M0125 (0.125 gpf/0.5 lpf ) –WaterSense certified
□ 8314M10 (1.0 gpf/3.8 lpf ) –1-1/4" top spud
STOP VALVE
• 3/4" IPS vandal resistant control stop
• Solid brass with chloramines resistant face seal
STANDARDS
• Third party certified by IAPMO and CSA to meet ASME A112.19.2M
 and all applicable requirements referenced therein and complies
 with requirements of ASSE 1037
• ADA
WARRANTY
• Warranted for 5 years against material or manufacturing defects
CRITICAL DIMENSIONS
(DO NOT SCALE)
MOEN SPECIFIER SERVICES 1-800-321-8809 Ext. 2158
www.moen.comRev. 3/13
3/4" Manual Exposed
Style Urinal Flush Valve
4-7/8"
(124mm)
4-15/16"
(125mm)
6-7/8"
(175mm)
12-1/2"
(318mm)